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			CDA Central Coast and Tuggerah
			Unit 13, 1 Reliance Drive, Tuggerah, NSW 2259

			Phone: 02 4351 0315

			tuggerah@cdaets.com.au

		

		
			CDA Newcastle
			38 Clyde Street, Hamilton North, NSW 2292

			Phone: 02 4969 2066

			newcastle@cdaets.com.au

		

		
			CDA Beresfield & Hunter Valley
			Unit 1/8 CNR Yangan Dr & Birraba Ave, Beresfield, NSW 2322

			Phone: 02 4964 4277

			beresfield@cdaets.com.au

			

		

		
			CDA Port Macquarie
			160 Lake Rd, Port Macquarie, NSW 2444

			Phone: 02 6581 3181

			port@cdaets.com.au

		

		
			CDA Coffs Harbour
			173 Orlando St, Coffs Harbour, NSW 2450

			Phone: 02 6652 4022

			coffs@cdaets.com.au

		

		
			CDA Grafton
			5 Crisp Ave, Grafton South, NSW 2460

			Phone: 02 6643 5622

			grafton@cdaets.com.au

		

		
			CDA Underwood
(Brisbane)
			Unit 1/58 Parramatta Rd, Underwood, QLD 4119

			Phone: 07 3273 7099

			underwood@cdaets.com.au

		

		
			CDA Brendale
(Brisbane)
			251 Leitchs Road, Brendale, QLD 4500

			Phone: 07 3889 7600

			brendale@cdaets.com.au

		

		
			CDA Townsville
			12 Hills Street, Garbutt QLD 4814

			Phone: 07 4779 4750

			townsville@cdaets.com.au
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